© 2018 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 020618
littelfuse.com 1 of 2
Product Datasheet
SMZ SERIES STUD MOUNT ZCASE® FUSE HOLDER
400A • 80V DC Max • ZCASE®
Description
The SMZ stud mount fuse holder allows you to mount fusing

designed to reduce the risk of accidental contact with the
fuse or battery terminal.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER MOUNTING HOLE SIZE FUSE TERMINAL NUT (M8)
COVER STYLE
901-525 FUSE/STUD COVER 901-524 FUSE COVER
0FHZ0201Z M8 (8.5mm) • •
0FHZ0202Z M8 (8.5mm) • •
0FHZ0211Z M10 (10.5mm) • •
0FHZ0212Z M10 (10.5mm) • •
Features and Benefits
•	 Mounts directly to a M10 or M8 stud
•	 Uses high amp ZCASE fuses, (M8) available 40-600A
•	 Tin plate coating on the busbar ensures